Cur Kitchen team will be pleased to assist with any dietary requirement
Please notily our service associates if you have any food allergles

We favor local produce,
Our Tomato, Cucumber, Capsicum, Corlander, Parsley, Turnips,
Eggplant, Marrow, Labneh and Dates are all lecally grown and produced.

HERE, OUR FOOD HAS A local Accent 'Z

=
Vegatarlan  Nut

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 7% municipality foe, 10% service charge and 5% VAT




Arabic Lentil Soup 28

Lentil, tomato and mirepoix soup
served with garlic bread

Cream of Chicken 32

Served with parmesan & pesto croutons

Healthy Salad 50

Poached chicken, fresh mixed greens,
watermelon, mandarin, plum, pineapple
topped with orange dressing

Caesar Salad 43
Crisp romaine lettuce tossed in creamy ’ e
garlic dressing topped with croutons & . :
parmesan shaving with grilled g *
. ) 4
Shrimp 54 LA S
Chicken 46 | TN
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Nachos Supreme ¥ 28

Crispy Panko Calamari 32
Ring (5pcs) ¥V

Fried calamari in Japanese crumb,
teriyaki sauce and wasabi mayonnaise

Chicken Wings (5pcs) 28

Marinated chicken wings with thai
spicy sauce

Satay (5pcs) @@ 32

Served with peanut sauce &
vegetables pickles

e Chicken Skewer

e Lamb Skewer

e Beef Skewer

Onion Ring (5pcs) 22

Deep-fried crispy onion ring, tartar
sauce and sweet chilli sauce

Melted cheddar cheese,
pepperoni, olives, jalapeno
slices, tomato salsa, sour
cream and guacamole

Vegetables ¥ &3
Spring Roll (5pcs)
Deefp fried vegetables spring
roll filled with asian vegetables

served with sweet chili sauce
and peanut sauce

Sharing Platter

Make a choice of any:

3 Appetizers 76
5 Appetizers 109
7 Appetizers 164




Cold & Hot Mezzeh

Kibbeh (5pcs) 32

Fried lamb or beef kibbeh, tzatziki
sauce, mesclun salad

Falafel (4pcs) &l’; 28

Fried fava bean ball patties, hummus,
mesclun salad

Batata Hara &ﬁ" 22

Deep frying garlic chili potatoes,
cilantro and tzatziki

Sambousek (4 pcs) 28
Deep-fried Lebanese pie, meat or

cheese

Tzatzummus &4” 28

Hummus, yoghurt, minced garlic,
cucumber, lemon juice, olive oil,
chopped dill

B’'ummus &” 28

Hummus, beetroot, lemon juice,
harissa, lemon, olive oil

Hummus with Pomegranate &ﬁ 28
Hummus, pomegranate, olive oil

Za’'atar Hummus w 21

Hummus, thyme leaves, toasted
sesame seed, Za’atar

Vegetables Crudities wf 21

Carrot, celery, mix capsicum, cucumber,
yoghurt

Sharing Platter 3 Mezzeh 76
Make a choice of any: 5 Mezzeh 109

7 Mezzeh 164

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 7% municipality
fee, 10% service and 5% VAT




Main Course

Red Chili Prawns b

Succulent gulf prawns grilled with garlic,
ginger, red chili and fresh parsley

Fish and Chips ¥

Battered fried nile perch served withgreen
pea puree, fresh lemon, thick fries an
mojito tartar sauce

Seared Salmon ¥

Pan seared salmon, grilled vegetables,
cream lemon butter sauce

Pan-Fried Chicken Breast

Served with grandma vegetables, mashed
potato and apple cream sauce

Chicken Makhani

Boneless chicken cooked in creamy Indian
curry sauce served with paratha, papadum and
raita

Grilled Lamb Chops

Mashed pumpkin, mint jelly, thyme sauce

Crilled Sirloin Steak

Grilled aged sirloin steak with roasted
shallots, grilled vegetables, your choice of
potato, served with mushroom or pepper
sauce

Traditional Oriental Mixed
Grilled

Lamb chop, kofta and shish taouk served
with charred vegetables and fattoush salad
and fries

Double your portion for AED 110 only

Nasi Goreng b &8

Fried rice with chili garlic sauce, mixed seafood,

sunny side up eggs, lamb sate, peanut sauce,
chicken drumsticks, prawn crackers and
pickled vegetables

Quick Pasta Al Fresco

Your choice of pasta with homemade sauce
Pasta: Penne, spaghetti or fusilli
Sauce: Tomato, bolognese, pesto

All Day Breakfast

2 eggs - fried, omelette, or poached, turkey
bacon, chicken sausage, baked beans & hash
brown potatoes

76

72

83

61

72

76

81

72

54

54

50

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 7% municipality

fee, 10% service and 5% VAT




Chills Sandwiches &

Burgers

Mini Flat-breads with Lamb and 43

Anchovies

Braised lamb and anchovies served with
flatbread, watercress and yoghurt tomato
sauce

Chills Club 50

Smoked chicken, turkey bacon, fried egg,
cheese with avocado mayonnaise and crispy
salad with your choice of brown/ white toast,
served with french fries and coleslaw

Gourmet beef burger (180 g) 61
Grilled australian beef patty, tomato, lettuce,

gherkins, & your choice of turkey bacon,

cheese, egg or mushroom in toasted sesame

bun, served with fries

Indiana 50

Tandoori chicken sandwich in indian
homemade bread with crisp lettuce and
seasoned curry fries

Pizza Margherita ¥ 50

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, basil
and oregano

Extra Topping (each) AED 3

Chicken, peﬁperoni, beef ham,
tuna, goat cheese, or pineapples

Dessert &

Seasonal Sliced Fresh Fruit 26

Freshly sliced melon, kiwi, papaya,
pineapple, orange, pears, grapes & dates

37

Arabic Baklava &§
Layered sweet pastries, stuffed with
nuts and sweetened syrup

Coffee Créme Brilée 37
Creamy coffee custard pudding

Baked Lemon Cheese Cake 37

Homemade lemon cheesecake, passion
fruit coulis

Ice cream (3 scoops) 24
Vanilla, strawberry, caramel, chocolate

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 7% municipality
fee, 10% service and 5% VAT



https://www.marmiton.org/recettes/recette_creme-brulee_11491.aspx

Soft Drinks

e Pepsi

e Diet Pepsi

e Mirinda

e 7Up

e 7up Light

e Evervess Ginger Ale | Evervess Tonic
| Evervess Soda | Bitter Lemon

e Red Bull | Red Bull Sugar Free

Juices
e Chilled Juices
e Freshly Squeezed

Flavored Drinks
e Ice Tea Peach | Lemon (Lipton)
e Fresh Lemon Ice Tea

Milk Shakes
e Vanilla
e Chocolate
e Strawberry
e Banana

Soft Drinks S o

29
29
29
29
29

42

31
35

24
29

35
35
35
35

% Alcoholic Beverages

White 150ml

e Cuvee Sabourin Chardonnay 51
France

e Frontera Sauvignon Blanc 51
Chile

e Antares Sauvighon Blanc S1
Chile

e Santa Carolina Sauvignon Blanc 51
Chile

e Santa Carolina Chardonnay 51
Argentina

e Hardy's The Riddle Chardonnay 51
Australia

N\

750ml
210

210
210

210
210
210

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 7% municipality

fee, 10% service and 5% VAT

—




Alcoholic Beverages

Red

e Cuvee Sabourin Shiraz
France

e Frontera Cabernet Sauvignon
Chile

e Antares Merlot - Chile
e Santa Carolina Merlot - Chile
e Santa Carolina Syrah - Chile

e Hardy's The Riddle Cabernet
Merlot - Australia

Rose
e Santa Carolina Rose Vistana

Draught Beer
e Carlsberg

Beer

e Budweiser
Amstel Light
Strongbow Cider
Heineken

Sol

Corona

Kilkenny

Carlsberg Tower (3 Liters)
e Beer Bucket (5 Corona)

Vodka
e Skyy
e Smirnoff
Gin
e Bombay Sapphire
e Gordon's

Tequila
e Jose Cuervo Tenampa
e Conquistador (White / Gold)

150ml
51

51

51
51
51

51

150ml
51

1/2
36

30ml

49
46

49
46

46
49

750ml
210

210

210
210
210

210

750ml
210

Full Pint
46

46
46
46
49
49
49
53

240
148

Bottle

890
840

890
840

840
890

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 7% municipality
fee, 10% service and 5% VAT




Alcoholic Beverages

Rum 30ml
e Bacardi Superior 49
Whisky
e Johnnie Walker Red Label 46
e Dewar's White Label 49
e Jack Daniel's 53
e Johnnie Walker Black Label 59
12 Years
e Chivas Regal 12 Years 59
e Glenfiddich 12 Years 59

Special Reserve, Speyside

Bottle
890

840
890
940
1050

1050
1050

Beverages

Mixed Drinks

e Bacardi Breezer

Coffee

e Espresso

e Double Espresso

e Cappuccino

e Long Black Coffee

e Caffe Latte

e Hot Chocolate

e Finest Selection of Teas &
Infusion | Morrocan Tea |
Turkish coffee

500ml
e San Benedetto 24
e Evian 24
e Jeema 18
e Perrier 330ml 22
e San Pellegrino 32

bty

24
26
26
24
26
26
26

Still & Sparkling Water

1000ml
30
30

1500ml
26

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 7% municipality

fee, 10% service and 5% VAT




Cocktails

e Caipririnha 59
Cachaca, Sugar Syrup, Lime Wedges

e Daiquiri 59
White Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

e Mai Thai 59

White Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Curacao,
Almond Syrup, Lime Juice & Pineapple Juice

e Mojito 70
White Rum, Fresh Mint Leaves, Lime Wedges, “~ /
Sugar Syrup and Soda Water
e Pina Colada 59 - TV
White Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice <7
P
e Bloody Mary 59 &

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Celery
Worcestershire Sauce, Tobasco, Horseradish

e Cosmopolitan 59
Vodka Citron, Triple Sec, Lime Juice,
Cranberry Juice

e Sex on the Beach 54
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Chambord,
Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice

e Dry Martini 59
Gin, Dry Vermount

e Margarita 59
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

¢ Whiskey Sour 59
Bourbon Whisky, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Egg White

e Long lIsland Ice Tea 88

Vodka, White Rum, Gin. Tequila, Triple Sec,
Lemon Juice and Cola

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

e Shirley Temple 29
Ginger Ale, Grenadine, Sugar Syrup

e Tropical Fruit Punch 39
Pineapple Juice, Guava Juice, Orange Juice
and Lime Juice

e Virgins 39
Mojito | Colada | Marry

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 7% municipality
fee, 10% service and 5% VAT




Hubbly Bubbly

Normal Shisha 65

Cherry
Straberry
Mango
Banana
Peach
Cantalop

Double Apple
Apple

Grape

Mint

Orange
Lemon

Mint with Apple

Mint with Grapes

Mint with Watermelon
Mint with Lemon

Mint with Orange

Mint with Peach

Mint with Cherry

Mint with Sweet Melon

Special Mix

Special Shisha 95

Bluemist

Blueberris, Blackberriers
Watermelon & Strawberry with Rose
Fruit Sensation

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 7% municipality
fee, 10% service and 5% VAT




