

MENU

Our Kitchen team will be pleased to assist with any dietary requirement Please notify our service associates if you have any food allergies

HERE, OUR FOOD HAS A local ACCENT

We favor local produce, Our Tomato, Cucumber, Capsicum, Coriander, Parsley, Turnips, Eggplant, Marrow, Labneh and Dates are all locally grown and produced.









Soup	
Arabic Lentil Soup w Lentil, tomato and mirepoix soup served with garlic bread	28
Cream of Chicken Served with parmesan & pesto croutons	32
Salad	
Healthy Salad Poached chicken, fresh mixed greens, watermelon, mandarin, plum, pineapple topped with orange dressing	50
Caesar Salad w Crisp romaine lettuce tossed in creamy garlic dressing topped with croutons & parmesan shaving with grilled	43
Shrimp Chicken	54 46



Appetizers

Ring (5pcs) Fried calamari in Japanese crumb, teriyaki sauce and wasabi mayonnaise	52
Chicken Wings (5pcs) Marinated chicken wings with thai spicy sauce	28
Satay (5pcs) Served with peanut sauce & vegetables pickles	32
Onion Ring (5pcs) * Deep-fried crispy onion ring, tartar sauce and sweet chilli sauce	22

Melted cheddar cheese, pepperoni, olives, jalapeno slices, tomato salsa, sour cream and guacamole

Vegetables (Spring Roll (5pcs))

Deep fried vegetables spring roll filled with asian vegetables served with sweet chili sauce and peanut sauce

Sharing Platter

Make a choice of any:

3 Appetizers
5 Appetizers
109

7 Appetizers

164

Cold & Hot Mezzeh

Kibbeh (5pcs) Fried lamb or beef kibbeh, t sauce, mesclun salad	zatziki	32
Falafel (4pcs) ** Fried fava bean ball patties, mesclun salad	hummus,	28
Batata Hara W Deep frying garlic chili pota cilantro and tzatziki	toes,	22
Sambousek (4 pcs) Deep-fried Lebanese pie, me cheese	eat or	28
Tzatzummus 🕊 Hummus, yoghurt, minced ecucumber, lemon juice, oliv chopped dill		28
B'ummus Hummus, beetroot, lemon j harissa, lemon, olive oil	uice,	28
Hummus with Pomegr Hummus, pomegranate, oliv		28
Za'atar Hummus 💥 Hummus, thyme leaves, toa sesame seed, Za'atar	sted	21
Vegetables Crudities Carrot, celery, mix capsicum yoghurt		21
Sharing Platter Make a choice of any:	3 Mezzeh 5 Mezzeh 7 Mezzeh	76 109 164



Main Course

Red Chili Prawns Succulent gulf prawns grilled with garlic, ginger, red chili and fresh parsley	76
Fish and Chips Battered fried nile perch served with green pea puree, fresh lemon, thick fries and mojito tartar sauce	72
Seared Salmon Pan seared salmon, grilled vegetables, cream lemon butter sauce	83
Pan-Fried Chicken Breast Served with grandma vegetables, mashed potato and apple cream sauce	61
Chicken Makhani Boneless chicken cooked in creamy Indian curry sauce served with paratha, papadum and raita	72
Grilled Lamb Chops Mashed pumpkin, mint jelly, thyme sauce	76
Grilled Sirloin Steak Grilled aged sirloin steak with roasted shallots, grilled vegetables, your choice of potato, served with mushroom or pepper sauce	81
Traditional Oriental Mixed Grilled	72
Lamb chop, kofta and shish taouk served with charred vegetables and fattoush salad and fries	
Double your portion for AED 110 only	
Nasi Goreng (1) Fried rice with chili garlic sauce, mixed seafood, sunny side up eggs, lamb sate, peanut sauce, chicken drumsticks, prawn crackers and pickled vegetables	54
Quick Pasta Al Fresco Your choice of pasta with homemade sauce Pasta: Penne, spaghetti or fusilli Sauce: Tomato, bolognese, pesto	54
All Day Breakfast 2 eggs - fried, omelette, or poached, turkey bacon, chicken sausage, baked beans & hash brown potatoes	50



Chills Sandwiches & Burgers

Mini Flat-breads with Lamb and Anchovies Braised lamb and anchovies served with flatbread, watercress and yoghurt tomato sauce	d 43
Chills Club	50
Smoked chicken, turkey bacon, fried egg, cheese with avocado mayonnaise and crispy salad with your choice of brown/ white toast, served with french fries and coleslaw	
Gourmet beef burger (180 g) Grilled australian beef patty, tomato, lettuce, gherkins, & your choice of turkey bacon, cheese, egg or mushroom in toasted sesame bun, served with fries	61
Indiana	50
Tandoori chicken sandwich in indian homemade bread with crisp lettuce and seasoned curry fries	
Pizza Margherita 🕊	50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, basil and oregano	
Extra Topping (each)	AED 3
Chicken, pepperoni, beef ham, tuna, goat cheese, or pineapples	
Dessert	
Concerned Clines I Free la Free!	26
Seasonal Sliced Fresh Fruit Freshly sliced melon, kiwi, papaya,	26

Seasonal Sliced Fresh Fruit Freshly sliced melon, kiwi, papaya, pineapple, orange, pears, grapes & dates	26
Arabic Baklava Layered sweet pastries, stuffed with nuts and sweetened syrup	37
Coffee Crème Brûlée Creamy coffee custard pudding	37
Baked Lemon Cheese Cake Homemade lemon cheesecake, passion fruit coulis	37
Ice cream (3 scoops) Vanilla, strawberry, caramel, chocolate	24



Soft Drinks

C - C1	•	
Soft	Drin	KE
3011		

SOIL DIIIKS	
Pepsi	29
 Diet Pepsi 	29
Mirinda	29
• 7up	
7up Light	29
 Evervess Ginger Ale Evervess Tonic Evervess Soda Bitter Lemon 	29
 Red Bull Red Bull Sugar Free 	42
Juices	
 Chilled Juices 	31
 Freshly Squeezed 	35
Flavored Drinks	
 Ice Tea Peach Lemon (Lipton) 	24
Fresh Lemon Ice Tea	29
Milk Shakes	
 Vanilla 	35
 Chocolate 	35
 Strawberry 	35
Banana	35

Alcoholic Beverages

White	150ml	750ml
 Cuvee Sabourin Chardonnay France 	51	210
 Frontera Sauvignon Blanc Chile 	51	210
 Antares Sauvignon Blanc Chile 	51	210
 Santa Carolina Sauvignon Blan Chile 	c 51	210
 Santa Carolina Chardonnay Argentina 	51	210
 Hardy's The Riddle Chardonnay Australia 	, 51	210



Alcoholic Beverages

Red	150ml	750ml
 Cuvee Sabourin Shiraz France 	51	210
 Frontera Cabernet Sauvignon Chile 	51	210
 Antares Merlot - Chile 	51	210
 Santa Carolina Merlot - Chile 	51	210
 Santa Carolina Syrah - Chile 	51	210
 Hardy's The Riddle Cabernet Merlot - Australia 	51	210
Rose	150ml	750ml
 Santa Carolina Rose Vistana 	51	210
Draught Beer	1/2	Full Pint
Carlsberg	36	46
Beer		
Budweiser		46
Amstel LightStrongbow Cider		46 46
Heineken		49
• Sol		49
• Corona		49 53
 Kilkenny 		33
 Carlsberg Tower (3 Liters) 		240
 Beer Bucket (5 Corona) 		148
Vodka	30ml	Bottle
• Skyy	49	890
• Smirnoff	46	840
Gin		
Bombay SapphireGordon's	49	890
• Outdoil's	46	840
Tequila		
Jose Cuervo Tenampa (A.1.)	46	840
 Conquistador (White / Gold) 	49	890



All prices are in AED and inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service and 5% VAT

Alcoholic Beverages

Rum	30ml	Bottle
Bacardi Superior	49	890
Whisky		
 Johnnie Walker Red Label 	46	840
 Dewar's White Label 	49	890
 Jack Daniel's 	53	940
 Johnnie Walker Black Label 	59	1050
12 Years		
 Chivas Regal 12 Years 	59	1050
 Glenfiddich 12 Years 	59	1050
Special Reserve, Speyside		

Beverages

Mixed Drinks

Turkish coffee

Bacardi Breezer 4	4
--------------------	---

Coffee

•	Espresso	24			
•	Double Espresso	26			
•	Cappuccino	26			
•	Long Black Coffee	24			
•	Caffe Latte	26			
•	Hot Chocolate	26			
•	Finest Selection of Teas &	26			
	Infusion Morrocan Tea				

Still & Sparkling Water

	500ml	1000ml
 San Benedetto 	24	30
• Evian	24	30
		1500ml
• Jeema	18	26
Perrier 330ml	22	
 San Pellegrino 	32	



Cocktails

•	Caipririnha Cachaca, Sugar Syrup, Lime Wedges	59
•	Daiquiri White Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup	59
•	Mai Thai White Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Curacao, Almond Syrup, Lime Juice & Pineapple Juice	59
•	Mojito White Rum, Fresh Mint Leaves, Lime Wedges, Sugar Syrup and Soda Water	70
•	Pina Colada White Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice	59
•	Bloody Mary Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Celery Worcestershire Sauce, Tobasco, Horseradish	59
•	Cosmopolitan Vodka Citron, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice	59
•	Sex on the Beach Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Chambord, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice	54
•	Dry Martini Gin, Dry Vermount	59
•	Margarita Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice	59
•	Whiskey Sour Bourbon Whisky, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg White	59
•	Long Island Ice Tea Vodka, White Rum, Gin. Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice and Cola	88

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

•	Shirley Temple Ginger Ale, Grenadine, Sugar Syrup	39
•	Tropical Fruit Punch Pineapple Juice, Guava Juice, Orange Juice and Lime Juice	39
•	Virgins Mojito Colada Marry	39



Hubbly Bubbly

Normal Shisha

65

- CherryStraberry
- Mango
- Banana
- Peach
- Cantalop

- Double Apple
- Apple
- Grape Mint
- Orange
- Lemon

- Mint with Apple Mint with Grapes Mint with Watermelon
- Mint with Lemon
- Mint with Orange
- Mint with Peach
- Mint with CherryMint with Sweet Melon

Special Mix

Special Shisha

95

- **Bluemist**
- Blueberris, Blackberriers
- Watermelon & Strawberry with Rose
- Fruit Sensation

